
Link Lecturers and Practice Educators Areas and Contact Details 

 
Area Organisation  Nursing Team  Contact Details 

Tendring  
 

Tess Wagstaffe tjwags@essex.ac.uk 
07796 278384 

North Essex Essex Partnership University NHS 
Trust (EPUT) & PVI 

Cathy Constable cathyc@essex.ac.uk 
07827 880401 

Mid Essex 
 

 Steve Wood scwood@essex.ac.uk 
07795 666256 

West Essex  Vikki Glass vglass@essex.ac.uk  
07990 907296 

South West 
Essex 

 Kelvin Ncube  
 

k.ncube@essex.ac.uk  
01702 328266 

Thomas Currid 
 

tcurrid@essex.ac.uk 
07920 535214 

South East 
Essex  

 Tina Lewis-McGlynn 
 

tvlewis@essex.ac.uk  
07827 880413     

Ed Holt elmhol@essex.ac.uk 
07827 880404 

Suffolk East Suffolk & North Essex NHS 
Foundation Trust (Ipswich Hospital) 
and Suffolk Community Services 

Abril Tejedor Benitez  a.tejedorbenitez@essex.ac.uk 
01206 874972 

Tim Goodchild  tggood@essex.ac.uk  
01206 874139 

North  East Suffolk and North Essex NHS 
Foundation Trust (Colchester 
Hospital) 

Louise Timms 
 

vmseng@essex.ac.uk 
01702 328360 

Kathy Burke kburke@essex.ac.uk 
07760 551284 

Anglian Community 
Enterprise/Independent sector 

Sherrie Green sherrieg@essex.ac.uk 
07738 561812 

Mid Mid Essex Hospital Services NHS 
Trust (apart of MSE Trust) 

Winifred Eboh w.eboh@essex.ac.uk 
07769 362024 

Christine Daley-Fennell cndale@essex.ac.uk 
07825 456415 

Provide Community Services & PVI Ness Woodcock-Dennis vjwoodb@essex.ac.uk 
07776 244982 

South West Basildon & Thurrock University 
Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 
(apart of MSE Trust) 

Natasha Morrison 
 

natasham@essex.ac.uk 
07881 813573 

North East London Foundation Trust 
(NELFT) & PVI 

Alison Taylor-Lamb ajtaylor@essex.ac.uk 
01702 328410 

South East Southend University Hospital NHS 
Foundation Trust (apart of MSE 
Trust) 

Jim Sumpter jsumpter@essex.ac.uk 
07990 902733 

Paul Buka pbuka@essex.ac.uk 
07765 694870 

EPUT (Adult Community)  Annemarie Brown 
 

akbrown@essex.ac.uk 
07990 903075 

West The Princess Alexandra Hospital NHS 
Trust and EPUT (Adult Services) 

David Atkinson datkinc@essex.ac.uk  
07990 915024 

 

 
Practice Educators  
supporting the  
Nursing Team  

Natalie Cowan  
(Apprenticeships) 

njcowa@essex.ac.uk  
07826 993806 

Michelle Harrison  
(Adult Nursing) 

mharrif@essex.ac.uk  
01702 328949 

 Sally Barbrook 
(Mental Health Nursing) 

sally.barbrook@essex.ac.uk 
07392 131006 

Private/Voluntary & Independent 
(PVI) Co-ordinator 

Raihana Mohammed 
Practice Educator  

rmohama@essex.ac.uk 
07983 394805 
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Other Useful Contacts 
 
 
Practice Placement Team 
 

Jade Shortland 
Wendy Singleton 
Natasha Lloyd 
Carly Mitchell 
Rachel Rosevear 

practiceplacements@essex.ac.uk 
01206 874974 

 
Dean of School 
 

 
Vikki-Jo Scott 

vjport@essex.ac.uk 
01206 874487 
 

Head of Group – Nursing 
Professional Lead Adult 
Nursing 

 
Sarah Lee 

sjlee@essex.ac.uk 
01702 328360 
07827 880410 

Placements and 
Employability Development 
Director 

 
Chris Green 

cmgreeb@essex.ac.uk 
01206 874980 
 

 
Placement Lead - Nursing 

 
Camille Cronin 

camille.cronin@essex.ac.uk 
01702 328277 
07990 922361 

Programme Lead  
Mental Health Nursing 
Southend Campus 

 
Thomas Currid 

tcurrid@essex.ac.uk 
07920535214 

Programme Lead  
Adult Nursing 
Southend campus 

 
Iain Keenan 

ijkeenan@essex.ac.uk 
01702 328361 
07827 880416 

Professional Lead  
Mental Health Nursing 
Colchester campus 

 
Martin Harrison 

marharri@essex.ac.uk 
01206 873285 
07795 666257 

Programme Lead  
Mental Health Nursing 
Colchester campus 

 
Cathy Constable 

cathyc@essex.ac.uk 
07827 880401 

Professional Lead & 
Programme Lead Adult 
Nursing  
Colchester campus 

 
Tim Goodchild 

tggood@essex.ac.uk 
01206 874139 

Apprenticeship Lead for 
Southend and Colchester  
Campuses 

 
Wendy Rajah  

wrajah@essex.ac.uk 
01702 328370 
07971 879758 
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